Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1.971

385

377

231

96

16

95

38

3.209

Millones ($)
13.258,48
2.916,78
2.382,85
2.594,88
488,45
44,59
2.684,10
183,40
24.553,54

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

18/06/2015



